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Sat

Fri Sat Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Sat Sun
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Fri Sat
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Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Sat Sun

Fri Sat
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Fri Sun
Sat Sun
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Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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Sat Sun
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Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006

inch jump height
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8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012

inch jump height
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12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019

Bam-Bam
Gremlin
Serena
Gabe
Odie
Casper

Snafu
Gidget
Murray
Winston
Willie Nelson
Tuggerz
Toby
Scout
Oliver
Rosie
Riff

Fritz

Kelly
Ted
Maple
Dottie
Allegra
Cricket
Maddy
Ryder
Gigi
Kipling
Smart
Sassy
buttons
Dandini
Oakley
Race
Stella
Nicolette
Charm

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Pomeranian

Russell Terrier

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Terrier
Papillon

Pomeranian

Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Tibetan Terrier
Lowchen

Miniature Poodle

Italian Greyhound

Poodle

Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

Pumi

English Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Poodle

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Italian Greyhound

Border Terrier

Basenji

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

Parson Russell Terrier

Handler
6

Ronda Harvey
Nancy Lewis
Karen Godown
Jane Nye
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Ronda Harvey
12

Nancy Lewis
Amy Balchum
Tamar Fuhrer
Susan Clayton
Susan Silvia
Nancy Lewis
Laura Turner
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Amy Balchum
Paula Kotowski
Tamar Fuhrer
Nancy Lewis
19

Wendy Hesterly
Sue lavello

Mary Obidinski
Alisa Byrne
Francine Markow
Shirley Russell
Katherine Honegger
Candy Clemente
Wendy Hesterly
Marla Vogeley
Kate Moureaux
Sue Guzenske
Sherral Hesterly
Alan Izumi
Renee Meriaux
Kris Arnds
Sharon Nasse
Wendy Hesterly

Nancy Lewis
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Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
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inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16060

Sunny
Diesel
HaHa
Jimi
Lizzie
Huslte
Rave
Coco
Eddie
Chip
Poppins
Loki
Kona
Kelsey
Blaze
Kirby
Pele
Tye
Risk
Pismo
Drew
Windy
Luc
Ripper
Todd
Roo
Puzzle
X-Ray
Toots
Esther
Dorie
Deja
Charlie
NikKki
Shine
Porter
Cubby
Tasha
Tatum
Skipper
Gibson
Kramer
Ryder
Rylee

Keeshond
Labrador Retriever
Keeshond
Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Keeshond
Samoyed

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
Samoyed
Keeshond

Border Collie
Samoyed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Cattle Dog

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Brittany
Pyrenean Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Rat Terrier
Golden Retriever
Keeshond
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Parson Russell Terrier

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

44

Tawn Sinclair
Janelle Fuchigami
Jocelyn Tipple
Janet Brown
Kim Simons
Kathy Sado
Ann Grimes
Lynne Harris
MJ Turner
Joann Borchard
Miki Shannon
Carol Blair

Billy Bell

Tawn Sinclair
Penny scott-fox
Christy Conn
Tabitha Teutsch
Kris Arnds
Margie Hanlon
Heather Kelly
Evelyn F. Criswell
Carol Lyon
Dorothy Diehl
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
Sharon Freilich
Jane Furman
stacey fleischer
Gay MacNair
Miki Shannon
MJ Turner
Nancy Necker
Gail Dullenkopf
Jeanette Ivie
Margie Hanlon
Mary Obidinski
Maggie Mascari
Tawn Sinclair
Sonja Donaldson
Sue Guzenske
Roxanne Stevenson
Lilyan Carew
Teri Chang
George Stupar
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Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047

0000000000000 os 0dnn s

Paige
Chasen
Sushi
Nitro
Ollie
Fiesta!
Dylan
Belle
Tylo
Ellie
Trip

Jill
Pico
Fly
Cobalt
Wren
Synergy
Scarlett
Batman
Aurora
Rumor
Lulu
Cash
Cap
Zipper
Shiloh
Suki
Rory
Busy
Ellie
Poppy
Panda
Dolly
Echo
Felony
Merlin
Kelvin
Rock
Dottie
Fireball
Rasta
Stevens
Qwip
Rio
Jordache
Smitten

Bernese Mountain Dog
Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Samoyed

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Harrier

Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

53

Catherine Gushulak
Sheri Hudson
Susan Humphrey
Nici Parker
Lauren Jones
Sheila OV'Neil
Curt Uritz

JoAnn Borchard
Marilyn Bennett
Kim Lyon

Miki Shannon
Kathy Bibby
Dixie Hambrick
Stacey Fleischer
Jennifer Craig

Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)

Marla Cooper
Kris Donna Mack
John Zappe
Julia Wolfe

Lori Barbee
Jane Barack
Alan Stevenson
Margie Hanlon
Ann Grimes
Heather Thompson
Tabitha Teutsch
JJ Birkenshaw
Susan Cucura
Kathy Bibby
Sarah Garvey
Debbie Lang
Alyssa Dunah
Nancy Smith
Stacey Fleischer
Donna Somers
Kate Moureaux
Diane Mead
Marla Vogeley
Laura Pryse
Mary Baum
Julia Wolfe

Julie Vanoni
Teri Chang

JJ Birkenshaw
Christin Carney



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

oo dot

20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20063

inch jump height

Dddooodgdodoon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013

inch jump height

OO

24901
24902
24903
24904

Fargo
Tag
Dixie
Mojo
Lily
Rogue
Dottie

Polo
Dasher
HotShot
Jif
Glider
Crack
Tatum
Guile
Caicos
Timmy
Dax
Archer
Sierra

Caper
Lily
DareDevil
Alibi

Vizsla

Bernese Mountain Dog

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Dalmatian

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner

Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Vizsla

Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Carol Keller

Tina Tenbus

Ellen R. Green

Robin Strecker

Samantha Rosales

Curt Uritz

Heather Thompson
13

Hilary Farris
Melissa L Perrot
Laura Pryse
Lori Barbee
Nici Parker
Michael Fields
Susan Blackburn
Olga Chaiko
Carol Keller
Beth Worrell
Marc Marsceill
Hilary Farris
Sharisse Chavez
4

Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Laura Pryse
Melissa Henning



Open I

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
24

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8013
inch jump height
] 12020
L] 12021
inch jump height
L] 16045
[] 16046
16047
inch jump height
L] 20054
] 20055
L] 20056
20057
[] 20058
L] 20059
L] 20060
L] 20061
L] 20062
[] 20064
L] 20065
L] 20066
L] 20067
L] 20072

inch jump height
[ 24014

ZAP

Rummy
Clooney

Topanga
Gadzooks
Oreo

Xena
Samuel
Apple
Harley
Kulah
Gracie
Teak
Sophie
Trix
Keno
Faith
Bright
Zooom
Etta

Flower

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Poodle

American Hairless Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Samoyed

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

Poodle

Handler

1
Nancy Lewis

2
Rachel Sanders
Tom West

3
Colette Deerman
Shirley Russell
Wayne Thornton

14

Sheri Hudson
Patricia Carroll
Diane Schlesinger
Blaire ODonnell
Kay Jennerwein
Susan Black
Margie Hanlon
Mary Beth Ortmann
Denise Roteman
Brigitta Westall

J. Kim Allred
Rachel Sanders
George Stupar
Susan Blackburn

1

Jane Barack



Novice I

08

Sun
12

Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8014
inch jump height
12022
inch jump height
[] 16048
L] 16049
16050
L] 16051
L] 16052
[] 16053
16054
L] 16055
inch jump height
[] 20069
L] 20070
20071
inch jump height
L] 24905

Ollie

Lasi

Toby

Rascal

Riley
Champion
Yeager

Bear

Charli Grace
Caboose

Amber
Sundae
Mosley

Smarty

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Bernese Mountain Dog

Border Collie

Handler
1
Lee Kemp
1
Sara Millkan
8
Lisa Wilson
Kathy Sado
Julie Bartak
Leslie Wilk
Kris Arnds
Edward Tyler
Catherine Gushulak
Timothy Buck
3
Nina Butler
Julie Vanoni
Kelley VanArsdale
1

Melissa Henning
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Sat
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Fri Sat Sun
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Fri Sun
Sat Sun
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Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Sun
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Arm# Call Name

height
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013

height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12024

Bam-Bam
Gremlin
Serena
Gabe
Odie
Casper
Bijou

Snafu
Gidget
Murray
Winston
Willie Nelson
Tuggerz
Toby
Scout
Oliver
Rosie
Riff

Fritz
ZAP

Kelly
Ted
Maple
Dottie
Allegra
Cricket
Maddy
Ryder
Kipling
Smart
Sassy
buttons
Dandini
Oakley
Race
Stella
Nicolette
Charm
Smiley Riley

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Pomeranian

Russell Terrier

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
French Bulldog

Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Terrier
Papillon

Pomeranian

Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Tibetan Terrier
Lowchen

Miniature Poodle
Poodle

Italian Greyhound

Poodle

Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

Pumi

English Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Poodle

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Italian Greyhound

Border Terrier

Basenji

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

Parson Russell Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Ronda Harvey
Nancy Lewis
Karen Godown
Jane Nye
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Ronda Harvey
Carol Keller

13
Nancy Lewis
Amy Balchum
Tamar Fuhrer
Susan Clayton
Susan Silvia
Nancy Lewis
Laura Turner
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Amy Balchum
Paula Kotowski
Tamar Fuhrer
Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis

19
Wendy Hesterly
Sue lavello
Mary Obidinski
Alisa Byrne
Francine Markow
Shirley Russell
Katherine Honegger
Candy Clemente
Marla Vogeley
Kate Moureaux
Sue Guzenske
Sherral Hesterly
Alan Izumi
Renee Meriaux
Kris Arnds
Sharon Nasse
Wendy Hesterly
Nancy Lewis
Paula Kotowski
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Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat
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inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16056
16057
16058

Sunny
Diesel
HaHa
Jimi
Lizzie
Huslte
Rave
Coco
Eddie
Chip
Poppins
Loki
Kona
Kelsey
Blaze
Kirby
Pele
Tye
Risk
Pismo
Drew
Windy
Luc
Ripper
Todd
Roo
Puzzle
X-Ray
Toots
Esther
Dorie
Deja
Charlie
NikKki
Shine
Porter
Cubby
Tasha
Tatum
Skipper
Gibson
Kramer
Ryder
Ticket
Mick
Kyndra

Keeshond
Labrador Retriever
Keeshond
Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Keeshond
Samoyed

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
Samoyed
Keeshond

Border Collie
Samoyed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Cattle Dog

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Brittany
Pyrenean Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Rat Terrier
Golden Retriever
Keeshond
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Parson Russell Terrier

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Shetland Sheepdog

47

Tawn Sinclair
Janelle Fuchigami
Jocelyn Tipple
Janet Brown

Kim Simons
Kathy Sado

Ann Grimes
Lynne Harris

MJ Turner

Joann Borchard
Miki Shannon
Carol Blair

Billy Bell

Tawn Sinclair
Penny scott-fox
Christy Conn
Tabitha Teutsch
Kris Arnds
Margie Hanlon
Heather Kelly
Evelyn F. Criswell
Carol Lyon
Dorothy Diehl
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
Sharon Freilich
Jane Furman
stacey fleischer
Gay MacNair
Miki Shannon

MJ Turner
Nancy Necker
Gail Dullenkopf
Jeanette Ivie
Margie Hanlon
Mary Obidinski
Maggie Mascari
Tawn Sinclair
Sonja Donaldson
Sue Guzenske
Roxanne Stevenson
Lilyan Carew
Teri Chang

Joy Ames

Alan Stevenson
Evelyn F. Criswell



Fri Sat Sun
20

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

L] 16060
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
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Rylee

Paige
Chasen
Sushi
Nitro
Ollie
Fiesta!
Dylan
Belle
Tylo
Ellie
Trip

Jill
Pico
Fly
Cobalt
Wren
Synergy
Scarlett
Aurora
Rumor
Lulu
Cash
Cap
Zipper
Shiloh
Suki
Rory
Busy
Ellie
Poppy
Panda
Dolly
Echo
Felony
Kelvin
Rock
Dottie
Fireball
Rasta
Stevens
Rio
Jordache
Smitten
Fargo
Tag

Australian Shepherd

Bernese Mountain Dog
Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Poodle

Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Samoyed

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Bernese Mountain Dog

George Stupar
53
Catherine Gushulak
Sheri Hudson
Susan Humphrey
Nici Parker
Lauren Jones
Sheila O\'Neil
Curt Uritz
JoAnn Borchard
Marilyn Bennett
Kim Lyon
Miki Shannon
Kathy Bibby
Dixie Hambrick
Stacey Fleischer
Jennifer Craig
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Marla Cooper
Kris Donna Mack
Julia Wolfe
Lori Barbee
Jane Barack
Alan Stevenson
Margie Hanlon
Ann Grimes
Heather Thompson
Tabitha Teutsch
JJ Birkenshaw
Susan Cucura
Kathy Bibby
Sarah Garvey
Debbie Lang
Alyssa Dunah
Nancy Smith
Stacey Fleischer
Kate Moureaux
Diane Mead
Marla Vogeley
Laura Pryse
Mary Baum
Julia Wolfe
Teri Chang
JJ Birkenshaw
Christin Carney
Carol Keller
Tina Tenbus



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20050
20051
20052
20053
20057
20059
20063
20073
inch jump height

24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24015
inch jump height

24901
24902
24903
24904

oo odods sl 0O& 000 n

O odn

Dixie
Mojo
Lily
Rogue
Harley
Gracie
Dottie
Eli

Dasher
HotShot
Jif
Glider
Crack
Tatum
Guile
Caicos
Timmy
Dax
Archer
Sierra
M

Caper
Lily
DareDevil
Alibi

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Ellen R. Green
Robin Strecker
Samantha Rosales
Curt Uritz
Blaire ODonnell
Susan Black
Heather Thompson
Renee Meriaux

13
Melissa L Perrot
Laura Pryse
Lori Barbee
Nici Parker
Michael Fields
Susan Blackburn
Olga Chaiko
Carol Keller
Beth Worrell
Marc Marsceill
Hilary Farris
Sharisse Chavez
Michael Fields

4
Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Laura Pryse
Melissa Henning



Open I

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 12009

L] 12020

[] 12021
inch jump height
16046
16047
16050
16053
16055
16059
inch jump height
20020
20054
20055
20056
20058
20060
20061
20062
20064
20065
20066
20067
20072
20074
20075
inch jump height

L] 24014

IO RFRT[]

oo odgdoogn

Gigi
Rummy
Clooney

Gadzooks
Oreo
Riley
Bear
Caboose
Domino

Batman
Xena
Samuel
Apple
Kulah
Teak
Sophie
Trix
Keno
Faith
Bright
Zooom
Etta
Paige
Hitch

Flower

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Italian Greyhound
American Hairless Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren
Samoyed

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle

3
Wendy Hesterly

Rachel Sanders
Tom West

6
Shirley Russell
Wayne Thornton
Julie Bartak
Edward Tyler
Timothy Buck
Nina Butler

15
John Zappe
Sheri Hudson
Patricia Carroll
Diane Schlesinger
Kay Jennerwein
Margie Hanlon
Mary Beth Ortmann
Denise Roteman
Brigitta Westall
J. Kim Allred
Rachel Sanders
George Stupar
Susan Blackburn
Maggie Mascari
Nancy Necker

1
Jane Barack



Novice I

08

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

16

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8014
8015
[] 8016
inch jump height
12022
12023
[] 12025
inch jump height
[] 16045
[] 16048
[] 16049
[] 16051
[] 16052
16054
inch jump height
[] 20069
[] 20070
20071
inch jump height
[] 24905

Ollie
Ella
Niko

Lasi
River
Slick

Topanga
Toby

Rascal
Champion
Yeager
Charli Grace

Amber
Sundae

Mosley

Smarty

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
French Bulldog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Collie
Border Collie
Lowchen

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog

Border Collie

3
Lee Kemp

Dana R. Litzinger
Amy Balchum
3
Sara Millkan
Blaire ODonnell
Lauren Jones
6
Colette Deerman
Lisa Wilson
Kathy Sado
Leslie Wilk
Kris Arnds
Catherine Gushulak
3
Nina Butler
Julie Vanoni
Kelley VanArsdale
1

Melissa Henning



Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun

12

Sat

Sun

16

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

20

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
24C

Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4003
inch jump height

[] 12012

L] 12017
inch jump height
16003
16004
16008
16010
16012
16014
16018
16035
16036
16039
16041
16046
inch jump height
20003
20007
20022
20025
20030
20033
20035
20042
20045
20049
20051
20053
20055
20063
inch jump height
24001
24004
24008
24010
24011
24012
inch jump height

L] 24902

ORI OO KRR

oo ooogn

Jodgoon

Serena

Sassy
Stella

HaHa
Jimi
Coco
Chip
Loki
Kelsey
Tye
NikKki
Shine
Tasha
Skipper
Gadzooks

Sushi
Dylan
Rumor
Cap
Busy
Panda
Echo
Rasta
Rio
Tag
Mojo
Rogue
Samuel
Dottie

Polo
Jif
Guile
Timmy
Dax
Archer

Lily

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Chihuahua

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie
Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel
Pumi

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Dalmatian
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Karen Godown
2
Sue Guzenske
Sharon Nasse
12
Jocelyn Tipple
Janet Brown
Lynne Harris
Joann Borchard
Carol Blair
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
Jeanette Ivie
Margie Hanlon
Tawn Sinclair
Sue Guzenske
Shirley Russell
14
Susan Humphrey
Curt Uritz
Lori Barbee
Margie Hanlon
Susan Cucura
Debbie Lang
Nancy Smith
Mary Baum
Teri Chang
Tina Tenbus
Robin Strecker
Curt Uritz
Patricia Carroll
Heather Thompson
6
Hilary Farris
Lori Barbee
Olga Chaiko
Beth Worrell
Marc Marsceill
Hilary Farris

1
Lynne Harris



Open I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

12 inch jump height
Fri Sat U] 12025
16 inch jump height
Sat 16028
Fri U] 16034
Fri Sun 16056
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 20058
Fri Sat Sun [] 20060
Fri Sat U] 20075
24 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 24015
24C inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 24905

Slick
Puzzle
Charlie
Ticket
Kulah
Teak
Hitch

M

Smarty

Lowchen

Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Lauren Jones
3
Jane Furman
Gail Dullenkopf
Joy Ames
3
Kay Jennerwein
Margie Hanlon
Nancy Necker

1
Michael Fields

1
Melissa Henning



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

12

Sat

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

20

Sat

Fri Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

12004
inch jump height
[] 16024
L] 16048
16057
inch jump height
20057
[] 20008
L] 20032
L] 20056
[] 20059
L] 20062

Dottie

Luc
Toby
Mick

Harley
Belle
Poppy
Apple
Gracie
Trix

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pyrenean Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Alisa Byrne

3
Dorothy Diehl
Lisa Wilson
Alan Stevenson

6
Blaire ODonnell
JoAnn Borchard
Sarah Garvey
Diane Schlesinger
Susan Black
Denise Roteman



T2B |

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

08

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

20

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4002
4003

inch jump height
8001
L] 8013
L] 8016

inch jump height
12002
12010
12012
12016
12017

height
16004
16012
16018
16021
16023
16024
16027
16036
16041
16046
16048
16051
16052
16057
16058

inch jump height
20003
20006
20008
20011
20016
20019
20025
20028
20032
20035
20040
20048

&I OJ OO

inch jum

o)

ORO0O000N O OR OO R

ORO0000000s0

Gremlin
Serena

Snafu
ZAP
Niko

Ted
Kipling
Sassy
Race
Stella

Jimi

Loki

Tye

Drew
Quila

Luc

Roo
Shine
Skipper
Gadzooks
Toby
Champion
Yeager
Mick
Kyndra

Sushi
Fiesta!
Belle
Ellie
Cobalt
Scarlett
Cap
Suki
Poppy
Echo
Dottie
Fargo

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Russell Terrier
Chihuahua

Poodle
Poodle
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Poodle

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Keeshond

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Samoyed

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Nancy Lewis
Karen Godown
3
Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis
Amy Balchum
5
Sue lavello
Marla Vogeley
Sue Guzenske
Kris Arnds
Sharon Nasse
15
Janet Brown
Carol Blair
Kris Arnds
Evelyn F. Criswell
Debbie Lang
Dorothy Diehl
Sharon Freilich
Margie Hanlon
Sue Guzenske
Shirley Russell
Lisa Wilson
Leslie Wilk
Kris Arnds
Alan Stevenson
Evelyn F. Criswell
20
Susan Humphrey
Sheila O\'Neil
JoAnn Borchard
Kim Lyon
Jennifer Craig
Kris Donna Mack
Margie Hanlon
Tabitha Teutsch
Sarah Garvey
Nancy Smith
Marla Vogeley
Carol Keller



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat

24

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20051
20053
20055
20058
20059
20060
20063
20071

ROO0O0OOoon

inch jump height

24002
24006
24008
24010
24011
24012
24013

Oodooon

inch jump height

[] 24902
[] 24905

Mojo
Rogue
Samuel
Kulah
Gracie
Teak
Dottie
Mosley

Dasher
Crack
Guile
Timmy
Dax
Archer
Sierra

Lily
Smarty

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner

Border Collie
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Border Collie

Robin Strecker

Curt Uritz

Patricia Carroll

Kay Jennerwein

Susan Black

Margie Hanlon

Heather Thompson

Kelley VanArsdale
7

Melissa L Perrot

Michael Fields

Olga Chaiko

Beth Worrell

Marc Marsceill

Hilary Farris

Sharisse Chavez
2

Lynne Harris

Melissa Henning



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Sat
08

Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height

4005
inch jump height
8011
inch jump height
12014
inch jump height
16006
16008
16011
16013
16014
16018
16023
16027
16031
16035
inch jump height
L] 20003
20012
[] 20013
20014
20018
20024
20029
20030
20031
20039
20041
20045
20051
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24005
24008
24011
24012

Odie

Riff

Dandini

Huslte
Coco
Poppins
Kona
Kelsey
Tye
Quila
Roo
Esther
NikKki

Sushi
Trip

Jill

Pico
Synergy
Cash
Rory
Busy
Ellie
Rock
Fireball
Rio
Mojo

Polo
Dasher
HotShot
Glider
Guile
Dax
Archer

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Lowchen

Border Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Samoyed

Keeshond

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Dalmatian

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

1
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
1
Tamar Fuhrer
1
Alan lzumi
10

Kathy Sado
Lynne Harris
Miki Shannon
Billy Bell
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
Debbie Lang
Sharon Freilich
Miki Shannon
Jeanette Ivie
13

Susan Humphrey
Miki Shannon
Kathy Bibby
Dixie Hambrick
Marla Cooper
Alan Stevenson
JJ Birkenshaw
Susan Cucura
Kathy Bibby
Diane Mead
Laura Pryse
Teri Chang
Robin Strecker
7

Hilary Farris
Melissa L Perrot
Laura Pryse
Nici Parker
Olga Chaiko
Marc Marsceill

Hilary Farris



24C inch jump height 3

Sat Sun 24902 Lily Border Collie Lynne Harris
Fri Sat Sun [] 24903 DareDeuvil Border Collie Laura Pryse
Sat Sun 24904 Alibi Border Collie Melissa Henning



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 26-Jan 28)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Sat Sun

08

Sat

Sat Sun

12

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
4003
inch jump height
8004
8011
inch jump height
12014
inch jump height
16005
16008
16013
16014
16018
16023
16026
16027
16035
16039
inch jump height
L] 20003
L] 20013
20014
20018
20022
20024
20030
20031
20032
20039
20041
20048
20050
20051
20063
inch jump height
24002
24003
24004
24005
24008
24011
24012

Serena

Winston
Riff

Dandini

Lizzie
Coco
Kona
Kelsey
Tye
Quila
Todd
Roo
NikKki
Tasha

Sushi
Jill

Pico
Synergy
Rumor
Cash
Busy
Ellie
Poppy
Rock
Fireball
Fargo
Dixie
Mojo
Dottie

Dasher
HotShot
Jif
Glider
Guile
Dax
Archer

Chihuahua

Australian Terrier

Lowchen

Border Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Samoyed

Keeshond

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Karen Godown
2

Susan Clayton

Tamar Fuhrer

1
Alan lzumi

10
Kim Simons
Lynne Harris
Billy Bell
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
Debbie Lang
Kim Simons
Sharon Freilich
Jeanette Ivie
Tawn Sinclair

15
Susan Humphrey
Kathy Bibby
Dixie Hambrick
Marla Cooper
Lori Barbee
Alan Stevenson
Susan Cucura
Kathy Bibby
Sarah Garvey
Diane Mead
Laura Pryse
Carol Keller
Ellen R. Green
Robin Strecker
Heather Thompson

7
Melissa L Perrot
Laura Pryse
Lori Barbee
Nici Parker
Olga Chaiko
Marc Marsceill

Hilary Farris



24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

]I &R

inch jump height

24901 Caper
24902 Lily
24903 DareDevil
24904 Alibi

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

4
Melissa Henning

Lynne Harris
Laura Pryse
Melissa Henning



